g5z

14 10kmI =7 BF (60 L L)
FoN—h—K

—_
CQOwWwooJdoah~hwWN—=

DO OO OO DEBREA,DDPEDIDDEDRLROLOWWLWWWWWWWNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNONN A = =2 2 ad o aa
QWO WN—_LTOOQOOONOODROWON—_OOOONOOCOODDON—~OOOONOOOOPRAWON—OQQOOJdJOOOPWN—=

475 4053 10%)
824 40%»35%)
814 409353%)
317 40455%)
332 419 16F>
588 414>29F)
478 415331
574 435321%
821 43932%)
839 43%334F)
848 435337
472 4357 42%
849 445r06%)
291 445310%>
845 4453 24%)
794 4553107
293 45913%)
825 464702%)
328 46%5r25%)
836 46%30%)
476 46439F)
577 4745330%)
818 475337%)
329 47937%
477 47453408
313 474y55%)
589 48426%)
299 484330%)
576 4845r51F)
784 484353
296 494301%)
810 495> 10%)
822 4953 10%)
841 4953 19%)
801 494321%
323 495r22%>
820 494r31%)
790 495340
850 4945r49%)
858 494r54%)
582 5043 28F)
812 50%34%)
294 505r47%)
804 514r05%)
578 514322%)
302 514r33%>
808 51437
854 51941%)
290 5145r44%>
485 514r48%>
840 514r53%)
303 514558
785 524326
793 524332
288 524337F)
857 524r55%)
486 535> 15%)
304 535> 19%)
809 53%r25%)
791 5349335

B4 L

K%
WA &
n;E 847
A R
fIER EA
NE Bf
HE HE
IO 8
HF E
B TH
# OEE
R B
FafE fB—
mE K
wh B
Ta &
s 1y
B =T
=g EE
MR BAE
ik EZ
el B=
i HEE
Wi 1
ah #E
KHE #X
FE A
2R BE=
WA EE
XE #HE
e 4
SESRE-TIN
£HO =%
# X8t
EAN EE
Bih Fi0
ELt ExXH
BE W
X5
= £
FRE 18
518 5
WA fox
ok B
S &
B E
full #E
T RER
ZEH Et
BE LA
BN —E
7= foal
AEEA @l
hi B—
He A=E
=H #%0
Heg A
BE HX
EX BE
XE N—
o sk

BELUOR

ABRESLSR
RTNY
PGSR

XIS I—R

H{LDRC
F—1.100%8

=

7 B AR TR
ERFATINIST

FHTHTERC

RexyL—7
JaqH—ER

OBRC
E7S5vF—X

FRBREDLO>NMDAR

B535pAX
FPRC
4T Tk

12 F K LR br
K RXFARC



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
I
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

468 5345r43%)
289 53450%)
583 544306F)
802 544307%)
851 544309}
805 54453 12%)
480 5453 19%)
479 544330F)
316 54453 32%)
811 544>33%)
580 5453 34%)
484 5453 44%)
798 5445354
835 559702
467 557304F)
788 5543 10%)
789 5553 17%)
799 55%324%)
470 55%329%)
286 55%330F)
844 554r32%)
469 55%r33%)
306 55%336F)
823 55%r58F)
807 565701F)
800 564;03F)
315 565> 14%)
831 565r21%)
817 56%r26%)
307 564332%)
483 565r47%)
488 56%r59%)
287 574306
308 575> 10%)
327 5753 16%)
318 575r26%)
834 574329%)
586 574r32%)
838 574r35%)
826 574343%)
587 5745r44%)
311 585»37%)
786 584748F)
815 584r58F)
853 594r02F)
847 5945r04%)
319 59410%)
575 595> 16F)
321 593178
584 594327F)
310 594r29%)
783 59931%)
298 594r50%)
305 1E5R00507F)
464 1B¥fE004510%)
460 1B¥fE00527F)
856 151005 45F)
842 1B%fE00456F)
326 1B¥fE014506F)
300 1R¥fE101439%)

B Rig
XA H{N
=H Bk
M ERE
bEFF Bh—
NI =
HE EE
EAX BE
EE —x
#FK B
L% IEH|
Af BEA
TtE 1=
A EX
NS BE
ma B—
B 8
5 EN
B T
B
Bl #Fx
I8 A
INFE OB
| E=
SH B
'R &
Fh &
EE =5
BE Rt
B8 IEF
ME &R
WE ZEE
B T
FL KN
EN# 5k
WA EE
Frr Esh
=HE A
FREE BN
\IE {%BR
EA =4
B X
LW &7
= N €
FH A
mh 15—
58 BX
HERE £/}
Z¥% ER
BRE EZ
[F@E IERI
A R4E
7 1EE
XA BR
&8 ZRE
#EH Mk
58 TER
Hhix BR
£ kEE

EfE Rk

=HEFRiEL

BKAEESAR
INERTEAR

YIS

RESV=UHGH95T
=X &

F—LTFY<

957590 —F
_ThboAT
A

7L

CTO5=5H957

avHiL

KRR

KigESoF—X



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

796 1RFREI02503F)
833 1B%M[EI0253 237
330 18510253317
782 18%fE035 108
573 18510353258
320 1RFRI03530F)
331 1EFR04437F)
473 1850453417
797 185510454670
829 1B%ME1055306F)
843 18510557 28%)
466 1BFRI05530F)
837 1051065309
855 1050657 42F)
462 18510753065
463 1051075527
324 10510853 38%)
806 1RFRI09504F)
301 1BFREI09542F)
312 1651052177
333 1B¥fE]11436%)
792 1BERI13519%)
481 1B¥fE] 1445 30%)
795 1B5fE 1453 54%)
487 1B¥fE]155300%)
813 1B¥fE] 165 10%)
832 1BFRI175019%)
325 1B¥fE 1853417
461 1B¥fE19524%)
474 18581255 29%)

=H EiE
7 8

A EE
&8 BE
FR EA
HEFK Bh3E
AL &%=
INFR BR

A Bk
XiE =

=i B
Ik F#
XEH Bz
Heh FA
HR A%
WHE FIR
BH Fi
=H {E5h
BN BT
MR —5B
AL FERE
HiE Ex
WiE =2
WA TE
B i

Xff &
= EHE
WA BE
NS fE—
mE @&

BEXEHREEESFIR

EMEHRC
HHhERS

EEERS



