	10kmシニア男子(60歳以上)		
順位	ナンバーカードタイム	氏名	チーム
1	475 40分10秒	松本博	<del>-</del>
2	824 40分35秒	川津 敏行	- 一
3	814 40分53秒 317 40分55秒	柿本 潔	奥岳山の会
4 5	317 40分55秒 332 41分16秒	阿部 清則 内田 明	- 久留米走ろう会
6	588 41分29秒	井上 雅喜	ス国本足の7云 RTNY
7	478 41分31秒	デエー 推 <del>告</del> 江口 哲	天神会新古賀病院
8	574 43分21秒	井手 真	
9	821 43分32秒	デザ 了祐 管野 了祐	ジャパンエース
10	839 43分34秒	森靖英	_
11	848 43分37秒	藤原 康洋	_
12	472 43分42秒	西岡 伸一	_
13	849 44分06秒	古賀 太	-
14	291 44分10秒	緒方 寛	山王走友会
15	845 44分24秒	下司 峰夫	_
16	794 45分10秒	西村 均	_
17	293 45分13秒	高木 克行	_
18	825 46分02秒	三嶋直義	- + /1 @DO
19	328 46分25秒	松隈明彦	ちくしのRC
20 21	836 46分30秒 476 46分39秒	荒牧 正豪 牧之内 健二	チーム100福岡
22	577 47分30秒	秋之内 健二 寺﨑 比呂志	_
23	818 47分37秒	城﨑 博	_
24	329 47分37秒	石丸典義	_
25	477 47分40秒	安田部 律夫	ハリーズ
26	313 47分55秒	中島和久	-
27	589 48分26秒	倉田 憲三	_
28	299 48分30秒	坂本 正美	_
29	576 48分51秒	大野 哲彦	_
30	784 48分53秒	荻野 孝博	楽走隊
31	296 49分01秒	内野 泰弘	_
32	810 49分10秒	牟田口 三夫	
33	822 49分10秒	森美智也	西日本技術開発
34	841 49分19秒	陣内 正道	多久ダイエットクラブ
35	801 49分21秒	倉地 秀和	- 佐並英中DO
36 37	323 49分22秒 820 49分31秒	尾上 喜美男 塚嵜 誠祥	筑前新宮RC
38	790 49分40秒	安哥·誠任 矢野 勉	_
39	850 49分49秒	三浦 孝	_
40	858 49分54秒	五州 子 麻生 博徳	紀文グループ
41	582 50分28秒	今福 徳男	ジョイサービス
42	812 50分34秒	山田 和夫	_
43	294 50分47秒	西依 政雄	OBRC
44	804 51分05秒	今村 修	<del>-</del>
45	578 51分22秒	塩川 悟	ビアランナーズ
46	302 51分33秒	丸山 敏彦	_
47	808 51分37秒	山下次郎	_
48	854 51分41秒	蓑田 冨七	<del>-</del>
49	290 51分44秒	横尾凡人	- 本本中のも - かも / み
50 51	485 51分48秒 840 51分53秒	重松 一徳 轟 和則	南奈良田わっかもん会
52	303 51分55秒	久保田 剛	_
53	785 52分26秒	中村 賢一	ゆうちゃんズ
54	793 52分32秒	田中清実	FPRC
55	288 52分37秒	高田 裕和	ウィングフット
56	857 52分55秒	田中 孝治	<del>-</del>
57	486 53分15秒	城野 雅文	_
58	304 53分19秒	黒木 政義	_
59	809 53分25秒	矢野 公一	福岡新水巻病院
60	791 53分33秒	山口 高広	永犬丸RC

61	468 53分43秒	盈 辰博	_
62	289 53分50秒	天本 恭介	_
63	583 54分06秒	高田 哲夫	三井住友海上
64	802 54分07秒	村松 美根生	_
65	851 54分09秒	嬉野 硫一	-
66	805 54分12秒	入江 実	白水公園走らん会
67	480 54分19秒	田島 正章	_
68	479 54分30秒	浜本 早司	小郡頑張会
69	316 54分32秒	岡部 一夫	
70	811 54分33秒	兼武 徹	サンフラン
71	580 54分34秒	上野 正則	<del>-</del>
72 	484 54分44秒	本村 重人	-
73	798 54分54秒	花房 輝幸	-
74	835 55分02秒	石橋 正次	- 
75 70	467 55分04秒	小島房希	長住ランニングクラブ
76 77	788 55分10秒	古谷修一	かたばみ
77	789 55分17秒	迫守男	_
78	799 55分24秒	草場龍介	_
79	470 55分29秒	田村平和	- - /
80	286 55分30秒	青山 光雄	チームアオヤマ
81	844 55分32秒	田畑 哲夫	_ 
82	469 55分33秒	江島 彰久	クラブランザローテ
83	306 55分36秒	小手田 忠昭	こてちゃんず
84	823 55分58秒	塩川 孝二	南風
85 86	807 56分01秒	今村 哲朗 岩本 修	_
86 87	800 56分03秒		- 코니
87 88	315 56分14秒 831 56分21秒	野中 伸 岡部 吉男	アトム -
89	817 56分26秒	福田 泰祐	_
90	307 56分32秒	関正和	_
90 91	483 56分47秒	椛島 義次	
92	488 56分59秒	松尾 嘉郎	
93	287 57分06秒	私尾 新品 添島 守	_
93 94	308 57分10秒	森山 大介	Wkテニス
95	327 57分16秒	印丸 義弘	- VVK) = X
96	318 57分26秒	坂本 英隆	TIPS
97	834 57分29秒	才所 道弘	-
98	586 57分32秒	吉田 健治	_
99	838 57分35秒	伊香賀 俊介	_
100	826 57分43秒	山田 博明	_
101	587 57分44秒	上田 幸生	_
102	311 58分37秒	田代 邦夫	_
103	786 58分48秒	上城 俊行	_
104	815 58分58秒	高木 敏幸	_
105	853 59分02秒	平田 則雄	_
106	847 59分04秒	藤丸信一	_
107	319 59分10秒	今富 隆文	こてつランニングクラブ
108	575 59分16秒	田原 誓成	-
109	321 59分17秒	澤野 廣昭	コンサル
110	584 59分27秒	成富 勇二	_
111	310 59分29秒	原田 正則	東急建設
112	783 59分31秒	杉田 泰生	_
113	298 59分50秒	西 博敏	_
114	305 1時間00分07秒	天本 広次	_
115	464 1時間00分10秒	金色 豊次郎	_
116	460 1時間00分27秒	杉野 和夫	_
117	856 1時間00分45秒	有働 千鶴男	_
118	842 1時間00分56秒	飯塚 康宏	水機構ランナーズ
119	326 1時間01分06秒	峯 比呂志	_
120	300 1時間01分39秒	國信 成俊	_

121	796 1時間02分03秒	吉田 常満	_
122	833 1時間02分23秒	西 金敏	_
123	330 1時間02分31秒	利光 正宏	_
124	782 1時間03分10秒	佐野 博志	_
125	573 1時間03分25秒	中村 善治	福岡大学附属若葉高等学校
126	320 1時間03分30秒	梅林 弘幸	_
127	331 1時間04分37秒	鍋山 幹二	_
128	473 1時間04分41秒	小林 昭	_
129	797 1時間04分46秒	西村 俊光	NFE
130	829 1時間05分06秒	大塚 守	_
131	843 1時間05分28秒	宮﨑 直樹	_
132	466 1時間05分30秒	江藤 孝典	_
133	837 1時間06分09秒	大野 政之	美和台HRC
134	855 1時間06分42秒	田中 正治	あかね走友会
135	462 1時間07分06秒	田尻 治美	_
136	463 1時間07分52秒	松田 利秋	_
137	324 1時間08分38秒	百田 秀雄	_
138	806 1時間09分04秒	吉田 信弘	_
139	301 1時間09分42秒	重松 謙司	_
140	312 1時間10分17秒	立石 一男	_
141	333 1時間11分36秒	内山 輝雄	福岡走友会
142	792 1時間13分19秒	武藤 博文	_
143	481 1時間14分30秒	松岡 嘉彦	_
144	795 1時間14分54秒	山本 元義	_
145	487 1時間15分00秒	鶴 史雄	_
146	813 1時間16分10秒	大西 要	_
147	832 1時間17分19秒	吉冨 博樹	_
148	325 1時間18分41秒	坂井 靖彦	_
149	461 1時間19分24秒	八尋 伸一	_
150	474 1時間25分29秒	秋吉 孝道	-